
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

754 

863 

369 

187 

525 

715 

939 

514 

621- 

778 

753 

470 

675 

Name 

Jeff Rose 

Mujahid Umar 

Tyler Crozier 

Christopher Pineda 

Blake Gentry 

Rafael Chavez 

Yi-Wei Pan 

Jona Schuman 

John Yarbrough 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Carlos Martin 

Stefan Alger 

Morgan Ryan 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 

1:30.506 

1:31.139 

1:31.180 

1:32.502 

1:33.566 

1:35.586 

1:37.908 

1:40.195 

1:42.571 

1:42.661 

1:43.947 

Diff 

0.633 

0.674 

1.996 

3.060 

5.080 

7.402 

9.689 

12.065 

12.155 

13.441 

Best Speed 

99.441 

98.750 

98.706 

97.295 

96.189 

94.156 

91.923 

89.825 

87.744 

87.667 

86.583 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

6 

5 

1 

3 

0 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Turn 3 Racing, Fun Tra

Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProSh

Galfer USA, Woodcraft

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/17/2024 9:46:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

QP3: Amateur 600 

QP3: Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 9:32:00 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 09:30 


