## CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18

## Sorted on best lap time

QP3: Amateur 600

QP3: Amateur 600

Qualifying started at 9:32:00

Willow Springs 2.500 miles 2/17/2024 09:30



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	754	Jeff Rose	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:30.506		99.441	3	Turn 3 Racing, Fun Tra
2	863	Mujahid Umar	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:31.139	0.633	98.750	4	Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProSh
3	369	Tyler Crozier	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:31.180	0.674	98.706	3	
4	187	Christopher Pineda	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:32.502	1.996	97.295	3	
5	525	Blake Gentry	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:33.566	3.060	96.189	3	Galfer USA, Woodcraft
6	715	Rafael Chavez	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:35.586	5.080	94.156	3	
7	939	Yi-Wei Pan	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:37.908	7.402	91.923	2	
8	514	Jona Schuman	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:40.195	9.689	89.825	6	
9	621-	John Yarbrough	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:42.571	12.065	87.744	5	
10	778	Fernando Zorrilla	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:42.661	12.155	87.667	1	
11	753	Carlos Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:43.947	13.441	86.583	3	
12	470	Stefan Alger	Qualifying Amateur 600			-	0	
13	675	Morgan Ryan	Qualifying Amateur 600			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director